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Year  of Report: 2017 
----- 

NCIC Number: CA0003897 
 

 

TYPE OF COMPLAINT 
NUMBER 

REPORTED 

NUMBER 

SUSTAINED 

NUMBER 

EXONERATED 

NUMBER 

NOT SUSTAINED 

NUMBER 

UNFOUNDED 
PENDING 

Total 

Complaints 
4 3 0 0 0 1 

Non Criminal 4 3 0 0 0 1 

Misdemeanor 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Felony 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total Complaints 

Made in Local 

Detention Facilities 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

Non Criminal 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Misdemeanor 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Felony 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total Racial Profiling 

Complaints 
1 0 0 0 1 0 

Racial Profiling 

Complaints by Type 

(m ay add up to more 

than total) 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2 

 
0 

Race or Ethnicity 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Nationality 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Gender 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Age 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Religion 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Gender Identity or 

Expression 
0 0 0 0 0 0 

Sexual Orientation 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Mental Disability 1 0 0 0 1 0 

Physical Disability 1 0 0 0  0 
 

Agency Name : Univ. of California Police, San Francisco Prepared By: M__a_rk_ Z_ua_s_o_la  _ Phone Number: 415-760-0255 
 

 

Mail or FAX completed form to: Criminal Justice Statistics Center  • P.O. Box 903427 Sacramento, CA 94203-4270 •  ATTN: Mathew Schorn, B-223 

Email: Mathew.Schorn@doj.ca.gov  • FAX: (916) 227-0427 
 

mailto:Mathew.Schorn@doj.ca.gov

